
Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2019

1.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde II.                  297,6 9.  Schützenverein Trittau I.                     277,1

   Manfred Grabowski   100,7    Holger Schröter     94,2

   Siegbert Sobotke    99,8    Torsten Mielke      91,8

   Frank-Peter Richter 97,1    Heiko Wilken        91,1

2.  Schützenverein Brunsbek I.             290,5 10.  Schützenverein Sprenge I.                   272,6

   André Ganter        98,4    Michael Blechschmidt 96,1

   Udo Bartelmann      98,0    Christian Pöhlsen   89,4

   Mario Wagner        94,1    Fritz Braunschweig  87,1

3.  Schützenverein Bargteheide II.                286,9 11.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde III.                   272,1

   Torsten Frehe       99,1    Dieter Roßmann      92,6

   Sebastian Letsch    94,0    Roland Wilde        90,5

   Carsten Bonde       93,8    Claas Grabowski     89,0

4.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde I.                 286,2 12.  Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe I.              269,2

   Gerd-Peter Rohde    99,8    Dirk Ahlers         91,9

   Claus Sietz         93,9    Timo Laatzen        90,8

   Frank Martens       92,5    Ralf Ende           86,5

5.  Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg I.            284,7 13.  Sportschützen Pölitz I.        260,1

   Wilfried Krause     99,1    Torsten Vater       91,9

   Rolf-Dieter Sieg    98,5    Dennis Kudenhold    88,2

   Hans Bentien        87,1    Joachim Musehold    80,0

6.  Schützenverein Elmenhorst I.              284,3 14.  Schützenverein Trittau II.                     256,4

   Björn Witt          99,7    Oliver Lässig       89,5

   Heinz Büll          95,0    Arne Eilbrecht      88,2

   Thomas Hansen       89,6    Patrick Lanquillon  78,7

7.  Sülfelder Schützengilde I.                 279,2 15.  Sportschützen Pölitz II.        248,0

   Rüdiger Schubert    101,9    Henno Bremer        92,2

   Mirko Berndt        95,4    Manfred Schnauer    80,0

   Ronald Gehl         81,9    Jörg Helwig         75,8

8.  Schützenverein Bargteheide II.                 277,9

   Roman Grothe        98,1

   Jerome Dargies      91,5

   Claas Grabowski        Kai Dornbrack       88,3

Mannschaftsergebnisse Herren:



Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2019

1. Rüdiger Schubert Sülfelder Schützengilde 101,9 Ringe

2. Manfred Grabowski Ahrensburger Schützengilde 100,7 Ringe

3. Gerd-Peter Rohde Ahrensburger Schützengilde 99,8 Ringe

4. Siegbert Sobotke Ahrensburger Schützengilde 99,8 Ringe

5. Björn Witt Schützenverein Elmenhorst 99,7 Ringe

6. Wilfried Krause Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 99,1 Ringe

7. Torsten Frehe Schützenverein Bargteheide 99,1 Ringe

8. Rolf-Dieter Sieg Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 98,5 Ringe

9. André Ganter Schützenverein Brunsbek 98,4 Ringe

10. Rafal Swierczynski Schützenverein Brunsbek 98,2 Ringe

11. Roman Grothe Schützenverein Bargteheide 98,1 Ringe

12. Udo Bartelmann Schützenverein Brunsbek 98,0 Ringe

13. Frank-Peter Richter Ahrensburger Schützengilde 97,1 Ringe

14. Michael Blechschmidt Schützenverein Sprenge 96,1 Ringe

15. Christian Witzke Ahrensburger Schützengilde 95,6 Ringe

16. Mirko Berndt Sülfelder Schützengilde 95,4 Ringe

17. Heinz Büll Schützenverein Elmenhorst 95,0 Ringe

18. Holger Schröter Schützenverein Trittau 94,2 Ringe

19. Mario Wagner Schützenverein Brunsbek 94,1 Ringe

20. Sebastian Letsch Schützenverein Bargteheide 94,0 Ringe

21. Claus Sietz Ahrensburger Schützengilde 93,9 Ringe

22. Carsten Bonde Schützenverein Bargteheide 93,8 Ringe

23. Dieter Roßmann Ahrensburger Schützengilde 92,6 Ringe

24. Frank Martens Ahrensburger Schützengilde 92,5 Ringe

25. Henno Bremer Sportschützen Pölitz 92,2 Ringe

26. Torsten Vater Sportschützen Pölitz 91,9 Ringe

27. Dirk Ahlers Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 91,9 Ringe

28. Torsten Mielke Schützenverein Trittau 91,8 Ringe

29. Jerome Dargies Schützenverein Bargteheide 91,5 Ringe

30. Heiko Wilken Schützenverein Trittau 91,1 Ringe

31. Timo Laatzen Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 90,8 Ringe

32. Roland Wilde Ahrensburger Schützengilde 90,5 Ringe

33. Thomas Hansen Schützenverein Elmenhorst 89,6 Ringe

34. Oliver Lässig Schützenverein Trittau 89,5 Ringe

35. Christian Pöhlsen Schützenverein Sprenge 89,4 Ringe

36. Claas Grabowski Ahrensburger Schützengilde 89,0 Ringe

37. Kai Dornbrack Schützenverein Bargteheide 88,3 Ringe

38. Dennis Kudenhold Sportschützen Pölitz 88,2 Ringe

39. Arne Eilbrecht Schützenverein Trittau 88,2 Ringe

40. Torsten Meins Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 88,1 Ringe

41. Hans Bentien Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 87,1 Ringe

42. Fritz Braunschweig Schützenverein Sprenge 87,1 Ringe

43. Ralf Ende Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 86,5 Ringe

44. Ronald Gehl Sülfelder Schützengilde 81,9 Ringe

45. Achim Zander Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 81,2 Ringe

46. Joachim Musehold Sportschützen Pölitz 80,0 Ringe

47. Manfred Schnauer Sportschützen Pölitz 80,0 Ringe

48. Patrick Lanquillon Schützenverein Trittau 78,7 Ringe

49. Jörg Helwig Sportschützen Pölitz 75,8 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse Herren:


